Ergebnis Schiler-Cup 2016

M8 3-k
Nachname Vorname Geschlecht Jahrgang
1 Schrader Eric Schiler M8
2 Wittemeier Tom Schiler M8
3 Holtmann Fabian Schiler M8
4 Kleimann Simon Schiler M8
5 Sonder Jonny Schiiler M8
6 Klement Tjerk Marius Schiler M8
7 Cronjaeger Moritz Schiler M8
8 Stuut Rogier Schiler M8
9 Schréder Henri Schiiler M8
M9 3-k
Nachname Vorname Geschlecht Jahrgang
1 Redecker Alessio Schiler M9
2 Schlosser Theo Schiler M9
3 Schikowski Johannes Schiler M9
4 Gréafe Tim Schiler M9
5 Enns Paul Schiler M9
6 Friesen Eric Schiler M9
7 Lehmann Joris Maximilian Schiler M9
8 Wompner Ole Schiler M9
9 Dold Connor Schiler M9
10 Kreft Vincent Schiler M9
11 Decke Magnus Schiiler M9
12 Lenger Leo Moritz Schiler M9
13 Knoop Linus Schuler M9
14 Pahrte Leonard Schiler M9
15 Dogan Dean Schiler M9
16 Pahrte Noah Schiler M9
M10 4-k
Nachname Vorname Geschlecht Jahrgang
1 Stuut Michiel Schiler M10
2 Wittemeier Robin Schiler M10
3 Dammermann Linus Schiler M10
4 Simon Lasse Schiler M10
5 Hohner zu Siederdissen Henry Schiuler M10
6 Klement Sverre Niclas  Schiler M10
7 Pohlmann Linus Schiler M10
8 Schutlz Jesper Schiler M10
9 Peters Maximilian Schiler M10
10 Mescher Hannes Schiiler M10
M11 4-k
Nachname Vorname Geschlecht Jahrgang
1 Sakautzky Justus Schiiler M11
2 Mouson Colin Schiler M11
3 Rutz Robert Schiler M11
4 Mainz Jannis Schiler M11
5 Magnus Felix Schiler M11
6 Klaus Matvej Schiler M11
7 Mason Callam Schiler M11
8 Brolhorst Tim Schiiler M11
9 Wecker Maxim Schiler M11
10 Kuhles Tom Schiiler M11
11 Kuhles Max Wilhelm  Schiler M11
12 Palsbrocker Robin Schiler M11
13 Zubert Alex Schiler M11
14 Zubert Lukas Schiler M11
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Verein

SGE Exter

TV L6éhne Bahnhot
LAZ

TG Herford

SGE Exter

SGE Exter

SGE Exter

SGE Exter

LAZ

Verein

LAV Blnde

SGE Exter

TG Herford

TV L6éhne Bahnhot
LAZ

LAZ

LAZ

TG Herford

LAZ

TG Herford

TG Herford

SGE Exter

TV L6hne Bahnhof
LAZ

SC Herford

LAZ

Verein

SGE Exter

TV L6hne Bahnhof
LAZ

SGE Exter

LAZ

SGE Exter

TV L6éhne Bahnhot
SGE Exter

LAZ

LAZ

Verein

LAZ

LAZ

SC Herford

LAZ

SC Herford

LAZ

LAZ

LAV Binde

LAV Biinde

TV L6éhne Bahnhot
TV L6hne Bahnhof
LAV Blnde

LAZ

LAZ

Seite 1

Punkte 1

680
737

0
507
453
478
446
458

0

Punkte 1

841
670
0
725
609
0
681
575
578
0
0
0
562
0
524
0

Punkte 1

1298
1131
0
1041
1063
998
920
864
0

0

Punkte 1

1550
1341
1273
1324
1283
1215
1160
1293

Punkte 2

800
733
590
503
401
503
502
476

0

Punkte 2
859
756
740
718
643
560
582
579
570

0
0
583
0
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Punkte 2
1273
1147
1082
1074
1010
1067

967
896
587
659

Punkte 2
1619
0
1328
1371
0
1184
1260
0
0
1139
1120

0
0

Punkte 3

790
679
574
565
570

0
385

0
531

Punkte 3
881
778
719
705
683
725
550
569
537
688
596

548

501

Punkte 3
1186
1156
1218

0
0
0
957
864
698
590

Punkte 3
1692
1408
1398
1328
1255
1307
1121

0
1188
0

0
1076
469
505

Endergebnis
1590
1470
1164
1072
1023
981
948
934
531

Endergebnis
1740
1534
1459
1443
1326
1285
1263
1154
1148

688
596
583
562
548
524
501

Endergebnis
2571
2303
2300
2115
2073
2065
1924
1760
1285
1249

Endergebnis
3311
2749
2726
2699
2538
2522
2420
1293
1188
1139
1120
1076

967
505



M12 4-k

Nachname
Holtmann
Homburg
Bohme
Streeck
Klinsiek
Spilker
KaR
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M13 4-k

Nachname
Cronjaeger
MuRigbrodt
Maas
Rottger
Dammermann
Dietrich
Spindler
Maiwald
Nagel

10 Hodgson
11 Akbiyi

12 Dinemann
13 Dietrich
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Nachname
Kohz

Léwen

Mielke
Homburg
Strutz

Niehus
Bakanov
Bohrenkamper
Nagel
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W9 3-k

Nachname
Bergmann
Heuser
Bette
Hunger
Dusediekerbaumer
Niehus
Reinelt
Zubert
Knippel
Castiglione
Schulz
Laffontien
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W10 4-k

Nachname
Berch
Haubold
Niedernolte
Montag
Kristen
Gmeinwieser
Schultz
Isbarn
Dinemann
Hollmann
Rickelt
Bohme
Stratmann
Frank
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12
13
14

Vorname
Killian

Lukas

Ardian

Timo Alexander
Julian
Maximilian
Fabio

Vorname
Felix

Finn

Jan

Jost

Ben

Theo
Sebastian
Tobias
Ansgar
Caden
Praise
Aiko
Moritz

Vorname
Mia

Sophie
Jara Sophie
Anneke
Stella

Nuria

Vera

Kylie

Frieda

Vorname
Lisa
Marie
Domitilla
Lena
Greta
Neda
Karla
Leanne
Nelly Katharina
Lenia Pia
Leonie
Helen

Vorname
Verena
Lina

Laura Marie
Eva

Stella
Laura
Neele
Aimee
Levke
Sandy
Leni
Arlinda
Lara
Ann-Katrin

Geschlecht Jahrgang

Schiler M12
Schiler M12
Schiler M12
Schiler M12
Schiler M12
Schiler M12
Schiiler M12

Geschlecht Jahrgang

Schiiler M13
Schiler M13
Schiler M13
Schiler M13
Schiler M13
Schiler M13
Schiler M13
Schiiler M13
Schiler M13
Schiiler M13
Schiler M13
Schiiler M13
Schdler M13

Geschlecht Jahrgang
Schilerinnen W8
Schilerinnen W8
Schilerinnen W8
Schilerinnen W8
Schilerinnen W8
Schilerinnen W8
Schlerinnen W8
Schilerinnen W8
Schilerinnen W8

Geschlecht Jahrgang
Schilerinnen W9
Schlerinnen W9
Schilerinnen W9
Schilerinnen W9
Schilerinnen W9
Schlerinnen W9
Schilerinnen W9
Schlerinnen W9
Schilerinnen W9
Schilerinnen W9
Schilerinnen W9
Schilerinnen W9

Geschlecht Jahrgang
Schilerinnen W10
Schilerinnen W10
Schilerinnen W10
Schilerinnen W10
Schilerinnen W10
Schilerinnen W10
Schilerinnen W10
Schilerinnen W10
Schilerinnen W10
Schilerinnen W10
Schilerinnen W10
Schilerinnen W10
Schilerinnen W10
Schilerinnen W10

Tabellel

Verein Punkte 1

SC Herford 1441
LAV Bunde 1453
LAV Blnde 1257
SGE Exter 1277
TG Herford 1112
LAV Binde 0
TG Herford 0
Verein Punkte 1

SGE Exter 1609
LAV Bunde 1487
LAZ 1476
LAZ 1363
LAZ 1346
TV Lohne 0
LAZ 1396
LAV Binde 0
LAZ 1377
LAZ 0
LAV Biinde 0
LAZ 0
LAZ 1218
Verein Punkte 1

TG Herford 822
TG Herford 0
TV L6éhne Bahnhot 729
LAZ 619
TV L6éhne Bahnhot 0
SGE Exter 434
TG Herford 0
TG Herford 0
LAZ 510
Verein Punkte 1

TuS Spenge 0
LAZ 0
LAZ 0
LAZ 774
LAZ 728
SGE Exter 685
TV L6hne Bahnhof 635
LAZ 669
LAZ 587
SGE Exter 0
LAZ 0
TG Herford 0
Verein Punkte 1

Tg Ennigloh 1386
LAZ 1092
SGE Exter 0
TV L6hne Bahnhof 1219
LAZ 1148
LAZ 0
SGE Exter 941
TG Herford 776
LAZ 683
LAZ 0
TV L6éhne Bahnhot 1165
LAV Blnde 0
LAZ 907
TV L6hne Bahnhof 0

Seite 2

Punkte 2

1559
1490
1288
1330
1142

0
1090

Punkte 2
0
1477
0
1068
1398
1439
0

0
0
0
0
1266
0

Punkte 2

793
746

0
666
631
655
633

0

0

Punkte 2
977
877
766
770
765
739

Punkte 2

1410
1224
1248
1268
1240
1200

857

804

764

Punkte 3

1527

1509

1362

958

0

1312

0

Punkte 3
1711
1429
1481
1411
1261

357
0
1386
0
1376
1363
0

0

Punkte 3

808
741
701
649
634
573
561
663

0

Punkte 3
929
789
838
784
764
636
691
644
591

0
644
600

Punkte 3
1352
1324
1240
1215
1121
1065

819
767
778
0

0
1085
0

0

Endergebnis
3086
2999
2650
2607
2254
1312
1090

Endergebnis
3320
2964
2957
2774
2744
1796
1396
1386
1377
1376
1363
1266
1218

Endergebnis

1630
1487
1430
1315
1265
1228
1194

663

510

Endergebnis
1906
1666
1604
1558
1529
1424
1326
1313
1178

759
644
600

Endergebnis
2796
2548
2488
2487
2388
2265
1798
1580
1542

0
2250
1085

907
628
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W11 4-k

Nachname
Meyer
Willner
Unnewehr
Hoéner zu Siederdissen
Kleimann
Wilmsmann
Ueckermann
Rompf
Kasper
Lange
Landwehr

W12 4-k

Nachname
Golicke
Sudeck
Lissel
Stuut
Heuser
Fieseler
Husemann
Strutz
Gmeinwieser
Heinrichs
Bobe

W13 4-k

Nachname
Tiemeier
Mainz
Siegert
Simon
Aufderheide
Tiede
Matschke

Vorname
Romy
Sandy
Svea
Emely
Carolin
Jana
Finja
Rieke
Leticia
Emily
Lilly

Vorname
Fabienne
Maja
Anna Louisa
Isabelle
Ariane
Lea

Jule

Zoe

Jana
Leticia
Nele

Vorname
Eni
Melina
Maya
Finja
Aylin
Elena
Annika

Geschlecht Jahrgang

Schilerinnen W11
Schilerinnen W11
Schilerinnen W11
Schilerinnen W11
Schilerinnen W11
Schilerinnen W11
Schilerinnen W11
Schilerinnen W11
Schilerinnen W11
Schilerinnen W11
Schilerinnen W11

Geschlecht Jahrgang

Schilerinnen W12
Schilerinnen W12
Schilerinnen W12
Schilerinnen W12
Schilerinnen W12
Schilerinnen W12
Schilerinnen W12
Schilerinnen W12
Schilerinnen W12
Schilerinnen W12
Schilerinnen W12

Geschlecht Jahrgang

Schilerinnen W13
Schilerinnen W13
Schilerinnen W13
Schilerinnen W13
Schilerinnen W13
Schilerinnen W13
Schilerinnen W13

Tabellel

Verein

LAZ

LAZ

LAZ

LAZ

TG Herford

LAZ

LAV Blnde

LAV Blnde

TV L6hne Bahnhof
TV L6éhne Bahnhot
LAV Blnde

Verein
LAZ

LAV Binde
LAZ

SGE Exter
LAZ

LAV Binde
LAZ

Tv Léhne
LAZ

LAV Blnde
LAZ

Verein

SC Herford
LAZ

LAZ

SGE Exter
LAV Blnde
LAZ

SGE Exter

Seite 3

Punkte 1
1427
0
0
1263
958
334

1316
962

Punkte 1
1672
1660
1661
1514

0
1342
1363

0

924
1353
0

Punkte 1

1884
1677
1625
1449

0
1445
1376

Punkte 2
1568
1351
1285
1336
1025

0
950
1351
0

0
890

Punkte 2
1659
1636
1615
1578
1557
1494
1530
1221

0
0
1153

Punkte 2
1906
1745
1683
1519
1514

Punkte 3

1581

1421

1363

1230

0

1551

785

0

0
0
0

Punkte 3
1574
1649
1513
1539
1499
1453

0
1179
995
0

0

Punkte 3
1854
1683
1209
0

0
0
0

Endergebnis
3149
2772
2648
2599
1983
1885
1735
1351
1316

962
890

Endergebnis
3331
3309
3276
3117
3056
2947
2893
2400
1919
1353
1153

Endergebnis
3790
3428
3308
2968
1514
1445
1376
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